
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

66 

113 

88 

211 

74 

75 

60 

46 

57 

13 

11 

28 

50 

57D 

142 

135 

Name 

Gary Schultz 

Maor Primo 

Robert Mocas 

Charles Guest 

Donald Wannagat 

Richard Kurtz 

David Huber 

Dave Vincent 

James Cotcher 

Andrew Doll 

Tom Ragonetti 

Peter Lambrinos 

Lowell Marx 

Lee Poseidon 

Todd Jongen 

Dan Reynolds 

Class 

12MP1 

8BS 

8DP 

8CP 

8RS 

8BS 

12GTU 

8AP 

8DP 

8CP 

8DP 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8DP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2 

Best Tm 

1:39.376 

1:46.701 

1:46.716 

1:48.154 

1:48.258 

1:48.073 

1:39.318 

1:48.807 

1:52.245 

1:49.878 

1:53.935 

1:56.133 

1:56.323 

1:58.336 

1:58.293 

2:05.171 

Year 

1972 

1967 

1969 

1981 

1973 

1975 

1979 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1971 

1972 

1966 

1967 

1963 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914-6 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Mazda RX7 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 280ZX 

Datsun 240Z 

Lotus 7 Series 3 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Volvo 142E 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 

Volvo 142S 

Volvo P1800 

Engine 

2341cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

13B 

1963cc 

1800cc 

2800cc 

2989cc 

1598cc 

2392cc 

2000cc 

1998cc 

2393cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1800cc 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Dallas TX 

Hudson OH 

Greensboro NC 

New Kensington PA 

Hudson WI 

Heath OH 

Lebanon OH 

So Lake Tahoe CA 

Grove City OH 

Denver CO 

Pickering ON 

Pataskala OH 

Cleveland OH 

Lockport IL 

Corbeil ON 
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Margin of Victory 

1:15.618 

Avg. Speed 

77.889 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.318 

Best Speed 

79.744 

Best Lap by 

60 - David Huber 

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:14:33 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/24/2018 03:10 PM 


